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100 100
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Hi#t : Lozier, La CFDT en chiffre, in I’Esprit, mars 1980, p. 19.
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(Bfr : %)
¥ B XK 1968 1971 1974 1977
50~ 100 13.2 12. 4 11.2 14.2
101~ 200 14.0 13.2 13.1 15.7
201~ 500 17.9 18.2 16.6 20. 3
501~1, 000 18.6 20. 4 18.3 22.9
1,000 LA E 22. 8 24.6 18.7 25.5

Hist ¢ Ibid. p. 20.
F3—2 FHiWH MW INER

(BfL ¢ %)
1968 1971 ’ 1974 1977
B %0k 19.5 19.7 19.4 21.0
i3 B 18.2 16 17.6 19.2
B — F ) - — 11 13.1
= H 19.3 18.9 ‘ 18.0 19.2

oL : Thid
£33 b K N &K R

(HfL = %)
1968 1971 1974 1977
Alsace 34.2 31.3 31.1 30.1
Franche Comté 28.5 26. 4 25.4 29.5
Pays de la Loire 33.6 33.4 33.9 33.5
Bretagne 27.7 34.1 26.1 30.9

Région Parisienne

Poitou 14.7 23.3 13.2 18.3
Aquitaine 14.4 18.1 14.7 18.0
Midi-Pyrénées 13.9 13.2 16.1 16.5
Limousin 7.5 3.6 6.3 3.9

L - Ibid.
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1979

6.4
3.9
L1
2.4

19.7

33.5

1976

6.2

23.2
10. 6
0.7
0.3

41.0

1973

10.5
12.8
1

27.4

RREREZ
U=

GHEEH
1

R KW

Mt : Ibid p. 24.

#5 kaeflE RO A

%)

(Hfir

1979

20.1
CZG
0

76.4

100

1976

26.5
16.1
( 1.9
73.5

100

)

CGT & &
CFTC W & &

oA HLOBAE
kB A E

W8t : Ibid.
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